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INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, Kursi Road-226 026, Lucknow, U.P.

Ref No. IU/CA/2023-24/0dd/ 01

SESSION 2023-24 (ODD SEMESTER)

LIST OF COURSE COORDINATORS

Dated: 09.08.2023

Programme

Name with Year

Group

Name of Course Coordinator

Contact Number

Email Id

BCA Programme Coordinator- Dr. Mohd. Faizan
Email Id: mdfaizan@jiul.ac.in Contact No.- +919984158420

Group-A | Dr. Sudheer Kumar Singh +919044012807 | sudheer@iul.ac.in
Group-B | Mr. Shubham Kumar +§163 87076610 | kshubham@iul.ac.in
Group-C | Mr. Mohd. Amir Ansari +918808499511 | mamir@iul.ac.in
BCA, Group-D | Mr. Anwar Bari +919897114874 | anwarbari@iul.ac.in
Second Year Group-E | Dr. Ahmad Neyaz Khaﬁ +919027759825 | ankhan@iul.ac.in
Group-F | Dr. Mohd. Kashif Adhami +918126194461 | madhami@iul.ac.in
Group-G | Mr. Kamran Ahmad +919354744621 | kamranamd@iul.ac.in
Group-H | Mr. Faizan Mahmood +919919523568 | mfaizan@iul.ac.in
Group-A | Mr. Arshad Ali +919453439316 | arshad@iul.ac.in
Group-B | Dr. Ayan Mustafa Khan +919889132196 | ayankhan@iul.ac.in
Th]iidci’ear »Group-C Dr. Mohd. Waris Khan +919044550355 | mwariskhan@iul.ac.in
Group-D | Mrs. Fareen +918808927973 | fareenali@iul.ac.in
Group-E | Dr. Suhaib Kidwai +919453131419 | mskidwai@iul.ac.in
MCA Programme Coordinator- Dr. Tasneem Ahmed
Email Id: tasneema@iul.ac.in Contact No.- +919548443915
MCA, Group-A | Mr. Sarfaraz Alam +917054847277 | sarfaraz@iul.ac.in
Second Year Group-B | Mr. Farooq Ahmad +919569040631 | farooqa@iul.ac.in

Dr. Mohammad Faisal
Professor & Head,

Department of Computer Application

P'C’CR ED;J TE, )
¢ Y
v v
N (7
N Vs

PP NAPY




